VLLEYBALL

ENGLAND

September 2017

Super 8s

2017 - 18 Volleyball England Calendar

NVL Div 1

M/W1-1

M/W1-2

M/W1-3

NVL Div 2

M2-1

W2-1

M2-2

W2-2

M2-3

W2-3

NVL Div 3

M3-1

W3-1

M3-2

NVL Cup/Shield

MC- Preliminary

MC-1

WC- Preliminary

International Indoor

Junior Indoor

School Games (31st-3rd)

U18 Prelims B

U18 Prelims G

Nat/Reg Training

National Squads NEVZA Sel

lection Squad Camp

Meetings

Referee Conference

Sitting Volleyball

GP1

Invictus Games

(21st September to 1st October, 26th-27th Sitting Volleyball)

October 2017

Super 8s

Oct-7

Oct-8

Oct-14

S8-4

Oct-15

Oct-21

S8-5

Oct-22

Oct-28

Oct-29

NVL Div 1

M/W1-4

M/W1-5

NVL Div 2

M2-4

W2-4

M2-5

W2-5

NVL Div 3

W3-2

M3-3/W3-3

NVL Cup/Shield

MC-2

WC-1

International Indoor

NEVZA U17 Championships - Denmark (16th -21st)

NEVZA U19 Championships (26th - 29th)

Junior Indoor

U18 Cup G-1

U18 Cup B-1

U16 Prelims B

U16 Prelims G

Nat/Reg Training

National Squads NEVZA Holding Camp (U17) (14th - 15th)|

National Squads NEVZA Holding Camp (U19) (23rd - 26th)

Sitting Volleyball

GP2

November 2017

Super 8s

NVL Div 1

M/W1-6

M/W1-7

NVL Div 2

M2-6

W2-6

M2-7

W2-7

NVL Div 3

M3-4

W3-4

NVL Cup/Shield

MC-3/ MS-1

WC-2

Junior Indoor

U18 Cup G-2

U18 Cup B-2

U16G-1

U16B-1

Other Indoor

Student Cup Qualifiers

Student Cup Qualifiers

Student Cup Qualifiers

Nat/Reg Training

National Squads Camp

Sitting Volleyball

ParaVolley Europe - European Championships (4th-12th) Croatia

GP 3

December 2017

Super 8s

NVL Div 1

M/W1-8

M/W1-9

NVL Div 2

M2-8

W2-8

M2-9

W2-9

NVL Div 3

M3-5

W3-5

NVL Cup/Shield

MS-2 / WC-3/WS-1

Junior Indoor

U18 Last 8s

Nat/Reg Training

National Squads Camp (27th - 29th)

Sitting Volleyball

GP 4

*Please note that dates are subject to confirmation
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January 2018

2017 - 18 Volleyball England Calendar

Super 8s S8-10 S8-11

NVL Div 1 M/W1-10 M/W1-11

NVL Div 2 M2-10 W2-10 M2-11 W2-11

NVL Div 3 M3-6 W3-6

NVL Cup/Shield MS-3 WS-2 MC/MS-QF WC/WS-QF
Nat/Reg Training National Squads Camp

Junior Indoor U16B-2 U16G-2

Sitting Volleyball GP 5

February 2018

Super 8s

S8-12

NVL Div 1

M/W1-12

M/W1-13

NVL Div 2

M2-12

W2-12

M2-13

W2-13

W2-14

NVL Div 3

M3-7/ W3-7

W3-8/ M3-8

NVL Cup/Shield

Cup/Shield Semi Finals

Junior Indoor

U18 Grand Prix 1 - M&W

Junior Indoor

U15 Regional Round Girls

U15 Regional Round Boys

Other Indoor

Student Cup Finals

Nat/Reg Training

National Squads Camp

Sitting Volleyball

GP 6

March 2018

Super 8s

Mar-3

Mar-4

S8-13

Mar-10

Mar-11

Mar-17

Mar-18

Mar-24

S8-14

Mar-25

Mar-31 Apr-1
Easter

NVL Div 1

M/W1-14

M/W1-15

M/W1-16

NVL Div 2

M2-14

M2-15

W2-15

M2-16

W2-16

NVL Div 3

W3-9 / M3-9

M3-10

W3-10

NVL Cup/Shield

Junior Indoor

U18 Grand Prix 2 - M&W

U16 Last 8s

U15 Divisional Round

National Squads Camp

Other Indoor

BUCS Super 8s Finals (9th - 11th)

BUCS Big Wednesday (20th - 21st)

Nat/Reg Training

Sitting Volleyball

GP Semi Finals

April 2018
Super 8s Playoff Weekend Playoff Weekend
NVL Div 1 M/W1-17 M/W1-18
NVL Div 2 M2-17 W2-17 M2-18 W2-18
NVL Div 3 M3-11/W3-11 M3-12 / W3-12

NVL Cup/Shield

Cup/Shield Finals

Junior Indoor

AoC National Cham

pionships 21st - 23rd*

AoC Cup Finals (25th)

Nat/Reg Training

Sitting Volleyball

Sitting Volleyball Cup

*Please note that dates are subject to confirmation
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May 2018 May-5 May-6 May-12 May-13 May-19 May-20 May-26 May-27
Super 8s Playoff Finals Playoffs Playoffs
NVL Div 1 Playoffs Playoffs
NVL Div 2 Playoffs Playoffs
NVL Div 3 Playoffs Playoffs
Junior Indoor U18 Grand Prix Finals M&W U15 Finals U15 Finals Inter Regional Championships (26th - 28th)
Sitting Volleyball [ GP Finals

June 2018

Junior Beach

Other Beach

VEBT

Meetings/Training

July 2018 Jul-7 Jul-8 Jul-14 Jul-15 Jul-21 Jul-22 Jul-28 Jul-29

Junior Beach

Other Beach

VEBT

Meetings/Training

August 2018

Nat/Reg Training

Junior Beach

Other Beach

VEBT

International Beach

Coach Education

Meetings/Training

*Please note that dates are subject to confirmation



