

2017 - 18 Volleyball England Calendar

September 2017	Sep-2	Sep-3	Sep-9	Sep-10	Sep-16	Sep-17	Sep-23	Sep-24	Sep-30	Oct-1
Super 8s			S8-1				5	S8-2	S8-3	
NVL Div 1			M/W1-1				M/W1-2		M/W1-3	
NVL Div 2			M2-1	W2-1			M2-2	W2-2	M2-3	W2-3
NVL Div 3				M3-1				W3-1		M3-2
NVL Cup/Shield		MC- Preliminary			MC-1	WC- Preliminary				
International Indoor	School Games (21ct 2rd\								
Junior Indoor	School Games (.	o ist-oiu)					U18 Prelims B	U18 Prelims G		
Nat/Reg Training					National Squads NEVZA Se	election Squad Camp				
Meetings			Referee Conference							
Sitting Volleyball						GP1 Invictus Games (21st September to 1st October, 26th-27th Sitti				

October 2017	Oct-7	Oct-8	Oct-14	Oct-15	Oct-21	Oct-22	Oct-28	Oct-29
Super 8s				S8-4	S8-5			
NVL Div 1			M/W1-4		M/W1-5			
NVL Div 2			M2-4	W2-4	M2-5	W2-5		
NVL Div 3				W3-2		M3-3 / W3-3		
NVL Cup/Shield	MC-2	WC-1						
International Indoor				NEVZA U17 Championsh	hips - Denmark (16th -21st)		NEVZA U19 Champ	oionships (26th - 29th)
Junior Indoor	U18 Cup G-1	U18 Cup B-1			U16 Prelims B	U16 Prelims G		
Nat/Reg Training			National Squads NEVZA	Holding Camp (U17) (14th - 15th)	National Squads NEVZA Holding	Camp (U19) (23rd - 26th)		
Sitting Volleyball					GP2			

November 2017	Nov-4	Nov-5	Nov-11	Nov-12	Nov-18	Nov-19	Nov-25	Nov-26
Super 8s	S8-6				S8-7			
NVL Div 1	M/W1-6				M/W1-7			
NVL Div 2	M2-6	W2-6			M2-7	W2-7		
NVL Div 3		M3-4				W3-4		
NVL Cup/Shield			MC-3 / MS-1	WC-2				
Junior Indoor			U18 Cup G-2	U18 Cup B-2	U16G-1	U16B-1		
Other Indoor	Student Cup Qu	nt Cup Qualifiers St		Cup Qualifiers		•	Student Co	up Qualifiers
Nat/Reg Training						•	National S	quads Camp
Sitting Volleyball	ParaVo	lley Europe - European Ch	ampionships (4th-12th) Cros	atia	GP 3			

December 2017	Dec-2	Dec-3	Dec-9	Dec-10	Dec-16	Dec-17	Dec-23	Dec-24	Dec-30	Dec-31
Super 8s				S8-8						
NVL Div 1			M/W1-8		M/W1-9					
NVL Div 2			M2-8	W2-8	M2-9	W2-9				
NVL Div 3				M3-5		W3-5				
NVL Cup/Shield	MS-2 / WC-3/WS-1									
Junior Indoor		U18 Last 8s								
Nat/Reg Training									National Squads Camp (27th - 29	
Sitting Volleyball	_			GP 4						

^{*}Please note that dates are subject to confirmation



2017 - 18 Volleyball England Calendar

January 2018	Jan-6	Jan-7	Jan-13	Jan-14	Jan-20	Jan-21	Jan-27	Jan-28
Super 8s			S8-10		S8-11			
NVL Div 1			M/W1-10		M/W1-11			
NVL Div 2			M2-10	W2-10	M2-11	W2-11		
NVL Div 3				M3-6		W3-6		
NVL Cup/Shield	MS-3	WS-2					MC/MS-QF	WC/WS-QF
Nat/Reg Training							National Squ	uads Camp
Junior Indoor				U16B-2	U16G-2			
Sitting Volleyball					GP 5			

February 2018	Feb-3	Feb-4	Feb-10	Feb-11	Feb-17	Feb-18	Feb-24	Feb-25
Super 8s			S8-12					
NVL Div 1			M/W1-12		M/W1-13			
NVL Div 2			M2-12	W2-12	M2-13	W2-13		W2-14
NVL Div 3				M3-7 / W3-7				W3-8/ M3-8
NVL Cup/Shield							Cup/Shield Semi Finals	
Junior Indoor	U18 Grand Prix 1 - M&W							
Junior Indoor	U15 Regional Round Girls	U15 Regional Round Boys						
Other Indoor	Student	Student Cup Finals						
Nat/Reg Training							National Squ	uads Camp
Sitting Volleyball						GP 6		

March 2018	Mar-3	Mar-4	Mar-10	Mar-11	Mar-17	Mar-18	Mar-24	Mar-25	Mar-31	Apr-1
Super 8s	S	S8-13					S8-14			Easter
NVL Div 1	M/W1-14				M/W1-15		M/W1-16			
NVL Div 2	M2-14				M2-15	W2-15	M2-16	W2-16		
NVL Div 3		W3-9 / M3-9				M3-10		W3-10		
NVL Cup/Shield										
Junior Indoor		U18 Grand Prix 2 - M&W		U16 Last 8s			U15 Divisional Round		National Squads	Camp
Other Indoor			BUCS Super 8s Finals (9th - 11th)		BUCS Big Wedr	nesday (20th - 21st)				
Nat/Reg Training								•		
Sitting Volleyball								GP Semi Finals		

April 2018	Apr-7	Apr-8	Apr-14	Apr-15	Apr-21	Apr-22	Apr-28	Apr-29
Super 8s	Playoff Weekend				Playoff Weekend			
NVL Div 1	M/W1-17				M/W1-18			
NVL Div 2	M2-17	W2-17			M2-18	W2-18		
NVL Div 3		M3-11 / W3-11				M3-12 / W3-12		
NVL Cup/Shield			Cup/Shie	eld Finals				
Junior Indoor					AoC National Championships 21st - 23rd*		AoC Cup Finals (25th)	
Nat/Reg Training								
Sitting Volleyball						Sitting Volleyball Cup		

^{*}Please note that dates are subject to confirmation



2017 - 18 Volleyball England Calendar

May 2018	May-5	May-6	May-12	May-13	May-19	May-20	May-26	May-27		
Super 8s	Playof	ff Finals	Playoffs	Playoffs					1	
NVL Div 1			Playoffs	Playoffs					1	
NVL Div 2			Playoffs	Playoffs					1	
NVL Div 3			Playoffs	Playoffs					1	
Junior Indoor	U18 Grand P	rix Finals M&W	U15 Finals	U15 Finals			Inter Regional Cham	pionships (26th - 28th)	1	
Sitting Volleyball		GP Finals							1	
									•	
June 2018	Jun-2	Jun-3	Jun-9	Jun-10	Jun-16	Jun-17	Jun-23	Jun-24	Jun-30	Jul-1
Junior Beach										
Other Beach										
VEBT										
Meetings/Training									1	
									•	
July 2018	Jul-7	Jul-8	Jul-14	Jul-15	Jul-21	Jul-22	Jul-28	Jul-29	1	
Junior Beach									1	
Other Beach									1	
VEBT									1	
Meetings/Training									1	
									•	
August 2018	Aug-4	Aug-5	Aug-11	Aug-12	Aug-18	Aug-19	Aug-25	Aug-26	1	
Nat/Reg Training									1	
Junior Beach									1	
Other Beach									1	
VEBT									1	
International Beach										
Coach Education									1	
Meetings/Training									1	

^{*}Please note that dates are subject to confirmation